City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Weekend Winter Stableford 19/03/22

19/03/2022

Position

1

Name(s)

Steve Garbutt

Paul Comerford

Adrian Handyside

John Franklin

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name

Name

Liam Shanley
Steven Barrass
Paul Comerford
Colin Lusk
Arnold Minford

John White

Geoff Davison

Barry Schofield

Peter Cole
Christopher Jamieson

Handicap
17

8

13

Handicap

Handicap
6
10
8
13
18

13
9
24
11
13

Page 1

Score

40
38
37

37

Score (Nett)

Hole
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 6th

2@ 2nd
2 @ 15th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th

Prize Money
(each)
£30.00

£20.00
£10.00

£5.00

Prize Money

Prize Money
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00



