City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary Weekend Winter Stableford 19/03/22 19/03/2022

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Steve Garbutt	17	40	£30.00
2	Paul Comerford	8	38	£20.00
3	Adrian Handyside	13	37	£10.00
4	John Franklin	9	37	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP					
	Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money	
TWOs					
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money	
	Liam Shanley	6	2 @ 2nd	£7.00	
	Steven Barrass	10	2 @ 6th	£7.00	
	Paul Comerford	8	2 @ 6th	£7.00	
	Colin Lusk	13	2 @ 12th	£7.00	
	Arnold Minford	18	2 @ 6th	£7.00	
	John White	13	2 @ 2nd	£7.00	
	Geoff Davison	9	2 @ 15th	£7.00	
	Barry Schofield	24	2 @ 14th	£7.00	
	Peter Cole	11	2 @ 2nd	£7.00	
	Christopher Jamieson	13	2 @ 14th	£7.00	